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1
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COPPER LEVEL 2

Place

a b~ W DN

Ave Score
9.000
8.800
8.750
8.650
8.500

Ave Score
8.800
8.400
8.350
8.150
7.500

Ave Score
8.850
8.550
8.400
7.800
7.700

Ave Score
8.600
8.500
8.150
7.700
7.500

AA Total
35.150
33.450
32.900
32.650
32.500

Ave Score
9.200
8.900
8.850
8.700
8.650

AA Total
35.150
33.450
32.650
32.900
32.500

AA Total
35.150
33.450
32.900
32.500
32.650

AA Total
35.150
33.450
32.900
32.650
32.500

AA Total
32.650
35.150
32.500
33.450
32.900

Hi Sc
9.000
8.800
8.650
8.750
8.500

AA Total
35.600
34.500
34.450
34.900
32.950

Vault

Name

Azalea Pontes
Bella Charleson
Madison Marazita
Kyra King
Madison Phillips

Uneven Parallel Bars
Name

Azalea Pontes

Bella Charleson
Kyra King

Madison Phillips
Madison Marazita

Balance Beam
Name

Azalea Pontes
Bella Charleson
Kyra King
Madison Marazita
Madison Phillips

Floor Exercise
Name

Madison Marazita
Azalea Pontes
Madison Phillips
Bella Charleson
Kyra King

All Around

Name

Azalea Pontes
Bella Charleson
Kyra King
Madison Marazita
Madison Phillips

Vault

Name

Gabby DiGiovacchino
Mia Garofalo

Emily Rodriguez
Allison Green

Jenna Pollock

Num

O O O o o

O O O o o

Num

O O O O o

Num
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O O O O o
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Level

Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Level

Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Level

Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Level

Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Level

Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Level

Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Age Team

Copper 1 Grp 1 (7. Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Hills

Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Gym Nation

Age Team

Copper 1 Grp 1 (7. Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7. Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7. Gym Nation

Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Hills

Age Team

Copper 1 Grp 1 (7. Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7. Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Hills

Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Gym Nation

Age Team

Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Hills

Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Gym Nation

Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Bermuda Gymnastics Association
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7. Bermuda Gymnastics Association

Team \% UB

8.800
8.400
8.350
7.500
8.150

Age
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7. Bermuda Gymnas 9.000
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Bermuda Gymnas 8.800
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7. Bermuda Gymnas 8.650
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Hills 8.750
Copper 1 Grp 1 (7 Gym Nation 8.500

Age Team
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Flyers
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne

Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Airborne

BB

8.850
8.550
8.400
7.800
7.700
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Place

© 00 N O O B~ W N PP

Place
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Place
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Place
1
2
3

8.400
8.150
7.800
7.650

Ave Score
9.200
9.100
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.450
8.400
8.150

Ave Score
8.900
8.550
8.300
8.250
8.100
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.400

Ave Score
8.850
8.800
8.750
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.100
7.850

AA Total
35.600
34.900
34.500

33.450
33.900
32.150
32.300

AA Total
34.450
34.900
33.900
35.600
34.500
33.450
32.950
32.150
32.300

AA Total
35.600
33.900
34.450
34.900
34.500
32.300
33.450
32.950
32.150

AA Total
34.900
34.500
35.600
32.150
33.450
33.900
32.300
34.450
32.950

Hi Sc
9.200
9.100
8.900

Addison Platt
Liliana Meija
Kathryne Carnival

Samantha Giurich

Uneven Parallel Bars
Name

Emily Rodriguez
Allison Green

Liliana Meija

Gabby DiGiovacchino
Mia Garofalo

Addison Platt

Jenna Pollock
Kathryne Carnival

Samantha Giurich

Balance Beam

Name

Gabby DiGiovacchino
Liliana Meija

Emily Rodriguez

Allison Green

Mia Garofalo

TIE - Samantha Giurich
Addison Platt

TIE - Jenna Pollock

Kathryne Carnival

Floor Exercise

Name

Allison Green

Mia Garofalo

Gabby DiGiovacchino
Kathryne Carnival
Addison Platt

Liliana Meija

TIE - Samantha Giurich
Emily Rodriguez

Jenna Pollock

All Around

Name

Gabby DiGiovacchino
Allison Green

Mia Garofalo
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Num
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Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Level

Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Level

Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Level

Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Level

Copper
Copper
Copper

Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Flyers
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Hills
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Hills

Age Team
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Flyers
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Flyers
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Hills
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Hills

Age Team
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Flyers
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Flyers
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Hills
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Airborne

Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Hills

Age Team
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Hills
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Flyers
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Hills
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Flyers
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne

Age Team
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne

Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne

9.200
8.700
8.900

uB

8.750
9.100
8.700

BB

8.900
8.250
8.100
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34.450
33.900
33.450
32.950
32.300
32.150

9.200
8.800
8.600
8.650
8.400
8.550

Emily Rodriguez
Liliana Meija
Addison Platt
Jenna Pollock
Samantha Giurich

Kathryne Carnival

O O O O O o

Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper
Copper

Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Flyers
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Flyers
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Airborne
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7 Hills
Copper 2 Grp 2 (7- Hills

8.850
8.150
8.400
8.650
7.650
7.800

9.200
8.800
8.600
8.450
8.150
8.400

8.300
8.550
8.000
8.000
8.100
7.400



FX

8.500
7.700
7.500
8.600
8.150



FX

8.750
8.850
8.800



8.100
8.400
8.450
7.850
8.400
8.550



